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9 bord, 17 par, 1 blindpar. Antall spill: 24. Frirunde (*) gir innspilt prosent. Handikapp ikke inkludert.

Sluttresultat

Plass Par Poeng

1 12 687 %
2 3440
3 2 404 *
4 16 340
5 14 262 %
6 11 7,6 *
7 9 55 %
8 6 4.4 *
9 18 22,2 %
10 4 -5,5 *
11 1 -11,0
12 5 -140
13 17 -185*
14 8 -349*
15 -349 *
16 13 -393 *
17 7 -69,0

1833 Heimdal BK

%

70,5
63,1
62,0
60,1
57,8

52,3
51,6
51,3
49,4
48,4

46,7
45,8
445
39,6
39,6

38,3
29,5

Navn

Thomas Tgsse - Ole Jonny T@sse
Kjell Ove Helmersen - Bjgrn Aa
Svein Skagestad - Asle Tilset
Terje Aa - Lars Tore Langgrgen
Tage Husby - Gerd Aa

Markus Lund - Bgrre Lund

Rolf Arne Rgnning - Stein Erik Restad
Tone Reinertsen - Ggril Bruvik Gravdahl
Jarle E. Jgrgensen - Sissel Helmersen
Ola Erik Fjellstad - Arne Lgkken

Kari Lynne - Heidi Helle

Hans Arne Forseth - Haldis Guttormsen
Lars Frgland - Oddvar @yen

Ingmund Bjgrkan - Johan Bjgrkan
Preben Mgrk - Bjgrn Erik Althe

Hanne Sofie Nyheim - Astrid Holst Hauan
Alv Skrove - Edna Godvik

MNR

42052 8415
13951 4947
10469 24456

6384 19703
18268 5371

41417 7697

9224 4309
44168 44165
25324 19690
44308 16368

42750 42053
26284 20510
18254 41424
16297 43586

212 33120

42737 42736
44163 44172

Klubb

Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK

Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK

Heimdal BK - Mostadmark BK

Heimdal BK

Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK

Studentenes BK - Heimdal BK

BK Munken

Heimdal BK
Heimdal BK



